Product Disclaimer:  Please see reverse side.
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
GEOSHOT®
Seismic Electronic Initiation System
Properties SDS
#1152
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GeoShot joins the proven suite of electronic initiation

Seismic Electronic Initiation System
Packaging
Length Part
Number
Unit
Type
Case
Quantity
Case Weight
meters feet kg lbs
3.5 12 GS44012 COIL 108 9.3 20.5
7 24 GS44024A COIL 96 10.6 23.4
11 35 GS44035A COIL 84 15.5 34.2
14 45 GS44045A COIL 64 15.5 34.2
17 55 GS44055A COIL 60 17 37.5
20 64 GS44065A COIL 40 11.5 25.4
24 80 GS44080A COIL 40 14 31
24 80 GS44S080 SPOOL 24 13.2 29
30 100 GS44100A COIL 32 18 40
30 100 GS44S100 SPOOL 20 14.3 31.5
37 120 GS44120A COIL 24 15.4 34
40 130 GS44S130 SPOOL 16 13.4 29.5
40 130 GS44130A COIL 20 15.3 33.73
45 150 GS44150A COIL 20 16.5 36.4
45 150 GS44S150 SPOOL 12 12 26.5
54 180 GS44180A COIL 16 14 31
61 200 GS44S200 SPOOL 12 14.2 31.3
73 240 GS44S240 SPOOL 12 16.7 37
81 265 GS44S265 SPOOL 8 12.5 27.5
   Length rounded to nearest whole meter. Other lengths available upon request.